
Cape May County, New Jersey 
 
 

CAPE MAY HOUSING AUTHORITY 

2017 Income Limits 
 
 

FY 

2015 
INCOME 

LIMIT 

AREA 

MEDIAN 

INCOME 

 

FY 2015 

Income 

Limit 

Category 

 

1 

Person 

 

 

2 

Person 

 

 

3 

Person 

 

 

4 

Person 

 

 

5 

Person 

 

 

6  

Person 

 

 

7 

Person 

 

 

8 

Person 

 

 

  Very Low 

(50%) 

Income 

Limits 

 

$26,250 

 

$30,000 

 

$33,750 

 

$37,500 

 

$40,500 

 

$43,500 

 

$46,500 

 

$49,500 

CAPE 

MAY 

COUNTY 

 

$75,200 

Extremely 

Low (30%) 

Income Limits 

 

$15,750 

 

 

$18,00 

 

$20,420 

 

$24,600 

 

$28,780 

 

$32,960 

 

$37,140 

 

$41,320 

  Low (80%) 

Income 

Limits 

 

$42,000 

 

 

$48,000 

 

$54,000 

 

$60,000 

 

$64,800 

 

$69,600 

 

$74,400 

 

$79,200 

           

           

           

           

 


