Cape May County, New Jersey

CAPE MAY HOUSING AUTHORITY

2017 Income Limits

COME F	FY 2015						i e		l
	-1 2015	Person	Person	Person	Person	Person	Person	Person	Person
li li	ncome								
L	_imit								
	Category								
\	Very Low								
((50%)	\$26,250	\$30,000	\$33,750	\$37,500	\$40,500	\$43,500	\$46,500	\$49,500
lı	ncome								
L	_imits								
E	Extremely								
5,200 L	_ow (30%)	\$15,750	\$18,00	\$20,420	\$24,600	\$28,780	\$32,960	\$37,140	\$41,320
lı	ncome Limits								
L	_ow (80%)								
li	ncome	\$42,000	\$48,000	\$54,000	\$60,000	\$64,800	\$69,600	\$74,400	\$79,200
L	_imits								
5,	,200 I	Limit Category Very Low (50%) Income Limits Extremely	Limit Category Very Low (50%) \$26,250 Income Limits Extremely 200 Low (30%) \$15,750 Income Limits Low (80%) Income \$42,000	Limit Category Very Low (50%) \$26,250 \$30,000 Income Limits Extremely Low (30%) \$15,750 \$18,00 Income Limits Low (80%) Income \$42,000 \$48,000	Limit Category Very Low (50%) Income Limits Extremely Low (30%) Income Limits Low (80%) Income \$42,000 \$48,000 \$54,000	Limit Category Very Low (50%) Income Limits Extremely Low (30%) Income Limits Low (80%) Income \$42,000 \$48,000 \$54,000 \$60,000	Limit Category Very Low (50%) Income Limits Extremely Low (30%) Income Limits Low (80%) Income S42,000 S48,000 S54,000 S60,000 S64,800	Limit Category Very Low (50%) Income Limits Extremely Low (30%) Income Limits Low (80%) Income Low (80%) Income \$42,000 \$48,000 \$54,000 \$60,000 \$64,800 \$69,600	Limit Category Very Low (50%) Income Limits Extremely Low (30%) Income Limits Low (80%) Income Low (80%) Income \$42,000 \$48,000 \$54,000 \$54,000 \$60,000 \$64,800 \$69,600 \$74,400